
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29 Apr 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 1

Barebow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 592 HUBBARD Sarah 2296 4  (23,25,26,26,25)

8/ 519 DRISCOLL Chloe 1294 6  (24,21,25,28,28)

12/ 498 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 6  (19,16,23,25)

4/ 537 DOHERTY Kim 872 2  (18,25,20,23)

3/ 557 BUNDY Helen 967 0  (20,19,22)

6/ 525 PARKER Nadine 292 6  (21,26,26)

10/ 510 BROWN Helen 872 6  (12,24,19,23,21)

2/ 565 WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 4  (24,20,24,18,18)

DRISCOLL C (1294)

6  (26,22,26)

LEDWICK N (2571)

0  (23,20,20)

PARKER N (292)

6  (22,23,19)

BROWN H (872)

0  (20,22,17)

DRISCOLL C (1294)

6  (26,25,24)

PARKER N (292)

0  (19,22,21)

LEDWICK N (2571)

3  (25,24,11,15,24)

BROWN H (872)

7  (25,16,19,21,25)

GOLD

DRISCOLL C (1294)

SILVER

PARKER N (292)

BRONZE

BROWN H (872)

Final Rank
1 DRISCOLL Chloe 1294
2 PARKER Nadine 292
3 BROWN Helen 872
4 LEDWICK Nikki 2571
5 HUBBARD Sarah 2296 4 (125)
6 WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 4 (104)
7 DOHERTY Kim 872 2 (86)
8 BUNDY Helen 967 0 (61)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29 Apr 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 1

Barebow Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 592 HUBBARD Sarah 2296

-Bye-

17/ 416 DADD Tamara 809 6  (19,15,16,15,20)

16/ 429 SHOESMITH Kirsten 940 4  (11,20,14,18,17)

9/ 511 YOUNG Paula 1294

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 519 DRISCOLL Chloe 1294

5/ 528 WILLIAMS Emily 731

-Bye-

21/ 329 ROSE Amanda 921 0  (9,14,11)

12/ 498 LEDWICK Nikki 2571 6  (25,23,23)

13/ 492 CHUMBER Amelia 1210 6  (25,23,27)

20/ 375 LOUCA Mary 532 0  (24,13,18)

-Bye-

4/ 537 DOHERTY Kim 872

3/ 557 BUNDY Helen 967

-Bye-

19/ 376 LATIF Rukhsana 497 7  (11,12,12,19,23)

14/ 446 DEVI Asha 4 3  (16,12,3,5,15)

11/ 510 SPINKS Ellie 2002 6  (24,18,24)

22/ 118 ELSON Mandie 2404 0  (0,0,0)

-Bye-

6/ 525 PARKER Nadine 292

7/ 521 SUMMERS Emily 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 510 BROWN Helen 872

15/ 435 WHITISH Aubrey 1654 0  (15,9,17)

18/ 382 PARKER Samantha 2296 6  (18,20,20)

-Bye-

2/ 565 WILLIAMS Victoria 2608

HUBBARD S (2296)

6  (24,25,27)

DADD T (809)

0  (20,20,16)

YOUNG P (1294)

2  (23,18,15,14)

DRISCOLL C (1294)

6  (22,21,25,27)

WILLIAMS E (731)

4  (20,27,25,21,16)

LEDWICK N (2571)

6  (23,25,22,24,20)

CHUMBER A (1210)

4  (26,22,16,16,20)

DOHERTY K (872)

6  (24,20,20,23,21)

BUNDY H (967)

6  (22,23,13)

LATIF R (497)

0  (18,14,12)

SPINKS E (2002)

2  (17,18,21,17)

PARKER N (292)

6  (24,21,18,25)

SUMMERS E (1246)

0  (20,24,15)

BROWN H (872)

6  (22,25,18)

PARKER S (2296)

2  (19,19,22,13)

WILLIAMS V (2608)

6  (21,22,21,20)

HUBBARD S (2296)

4  (23,25,26,26,25)

DRISCOLL C (1294)

6  (24,21,25,28,28)

LEDWICK N (2571)

6  (19,16,23,25)

DOHERTY K (872)

2  (18,25,20,23)

BUNDY H (967)

0  (20,19,22)

PARKER N (292)

6  (21,26,26)

BROWN H (872)

6  (12,24,19,23,21)

WILLIAMS V (2608)

4  (24,20,24,18,18)
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